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TUESDAY 12 OCTOBER 2021

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

7312/2021
11024/2015
10008/2017
11611/2021
5630/2021

15116/2020
19464/2015
4528/2021
3776/2020
5349/2021
Order
7585/2020
4451/2015
12696/2021

9876/2021
12363/2021

13102/2018

DIVISION A

DIVISION B

P-R Payiatis vs L G Bronn & 4 others

D Jacobs vs The Road Accident Fund

] E Dekker vs The Road Accident Fund

A P De Witt vs A S De Witt & 1other

The Commissioner for the South African Revenue Service vs
Castlehill Trading 79 CC

O Kilian vs PH Kilian (Pty) Ltd & 5 others

CJ Botha vs The Road Accident Fund

Madulammoho Housing Association vs N Louw & 1 other
Madulammoho Housing Association vs B Alexander & 1 other
A Sadam vs S Alexander

The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited in re Alpen

P B Neethling vs The Road Accident Fund

C H E Machard vs Minister of Defence and Military Veterans
& 4 others

A Moore vs C Van de Giessen

Magic Vending (Pty) Ltd vs All Trespassers and those
Identifying situated at Unit 401 Kimberley Heights

44 Voortrekker Road, Goodwood, Western Cape Province
S-A Cohen vs Derprops 120 CC & 1 other

CASE NO CRIMINAL TRIALS

Eviction
Damages
Damages
Rehabilitation
Liquidation

Monies Owing
Damages
Eviction
Eviction
Declaratory

Sequestration
Damages
Interdict

Parental Plan
Eviction

Damages




DIVISION C

DIVISION D
DIVISION E
DIVISION F

DIVISION G

DIVISION H

DIVISION I

DIVISION ]

DIVISION K

DIVISION L

CC12/2019
CC16/2019

CC08/2018

CC57/2019
CC100/2019

CC1/2021

CC85/2019
CC18/2019

S vs T Manuel & 1 other
S vs W H Lawrence

S vs L Lenting & others

S vs A Carelse & 1 other
S vs VJohannes & 1 other

S vs M Horn

S vs G Ngcobelothe & 1 other
S vs M Notwanyana & 5 others




