

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107

Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za
www.judiciary.org.za

TUESDAY 12 OCTOBER 2021

DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2 DIVISION 3		
<u>DIVISION 4</u>	<u>CIVIL TRIALS</u>	
7312/2021	P-R Payiatis vs L G Brönn & 4 others	Eviction
11024/2015	D Jacobs vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
10008/2017	J E Dekker vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
11611/2021	A P De Witt vs A S De Witt & 1other	Rehabilitation
5630/2021	The Commissioner for the South African Revenue Service vs Castlehill Trading 79 CC	Liquidation
15116/2020	O Kilian vs PH Kilian (Pty) Ltd & 5 others	Monies Owing
19464/2015	C J Botha vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
4528/2021	Madulammoho Housing Association vs N Louw & 1 other	Eviction
3776/2020	Madulammoho Housing Association vs B Alexander & 1 other	Eviction
5349/2021	A Sadam vs S Alexander	Declaratory
Order		
7585/2020	The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited in re Alpen	Sequestration
4451/2015	P B Neethling vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
12696/2021	C H E Machard vs Minister of Defence and Military Veterans & 4 others	Interdict
9876/2021	A Moore vs C Van de Giessen	Parental Plan
12363/2021	Magic Vending (Pty) Ltd vs All Trespassers and those Identifying situated at Unit 401 Kimberley Heights	Eviction
	44 Voortrekker Road, Goodwood, Western Cape Province	
13102/2018	S-A Cohen vs Derprops 120 CC & 1 other	Damages

<u>CASE NO</u> <u>CRIMINAL TRIALS</u>

DIVISION A

DIVISION B



<u>DIVISION C</u>	CC12/2019 CC16/2019	S vs T Manuel & 1 other S vs W H Lawrence
<u>DIVISION D</u>	CC08/2018	S vs L Lenting & others
<u>DIVISION E</u>		
<u>DIVISION F</u>		
DIVISION G		
<u>DIVISION H</u>		
<u>DIVISION I</u>	CC57/2019 CC100/2019	S vs A Carelse & 1 other S vs V Johannes & 1 other
<u>DIVISION J</u>		
<u>DIVISION K</u>	CC1/2021	S vs M Horn
DIVISION L	CC85/2019 CC18/2019	S vs G Ngcobelothe & 1 other S vs M Notwanyana & 5 others

